Tlumik uderzen
hydraulicznych stal
nierdzewna 304L 1/2" GZ 20bar
WRAS typ CAR19 (0920413)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Zgodne z

Materiat zawor

Materiat membrany

Materiat obudowy

Potaczenie

Zakres temperatur

Minimalne ci$nienie wejsciowe

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

Srednica

Waga

Wysokos¢

CAR19

stal nierdzewna 304L

WRAS

stal

EPDM

stal

GZ

-10°C-100°C

3.5 bar

20 bar

1/2"

84 mm

0.263 kg

105.8 mm
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